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Merit 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

S 

6 

11 

12 

13 

MIT College of Railway Engineering and Research, Barshi 

13 

Application ID Candidate Name 

1G 

DSE25 142057 PATIL TANVI MUKUND 

20 

DSE25149716 KRISHNA PHAPAGIRE 

10 DSE25129822 SAKHARE DIVYA DAYANAND 

DSE25131570 FULARI KAVYASHRI VIJAYKUMAR 
OSE25107688 AVATADE BHAKTI SANTOSH 
DSE25137727 MAHESH BHIMRAO DESHMUKH 
DSE25149515 SUTAR VISHAL VISHNU 
DSE25114905 SHINDE SNEHAL VIJAY 
DSE25120566 BATTUL SHRUTIKA NARENDRA 

DSE25100663 GODASE SHUBHAM SUBHASH 

DSE25106327 BHANGE YUVARAJ DINKAR 

14 DSE2S150628 KAKDE SHRAVAN SHRIDHAR 

DSE 25 122622 SWAMI SWARAJ MANOJ 
DSE25141014 |DHAVLE BHAGVAT SHIVANAND 

16 DSE25133669 Kumbhar Onkar Parmeshwar 

DSE25132927GORTYAL ADITYA AMBADAS 

DSE23158812 1AMKE PRANJALL ANNASAHEB 

OSES16558 iSw AMI DHANESHWARI DAYANAND 
DSE 251122'9SHELAR AJIT DATATRAYA 
Ost25 137233 PATI| GAJRAV SHRIKRUSHNA 

MTCollege 

MAEER:: of Ralway 

Jamgaon. Barshi 

Gender CategorY 
Female SEBC 
Male OBC 

Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 
|Male 08C 
Male O8C 

Male 

FemaleO8C 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

OBC 

Male 

MaBe 

OBC 

OBC 

Male SBC 

Male OPEN 

NT 2 (NT-c) 
SEBC 

lOPEN 

OBC 

Candidature Type 

|Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
|Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 
Maharashtra State Cand1date Type A 
|Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 
|Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 

Application 
Type 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

Date. 13/09/2025 

Diploma 

PRINCIPAL 

Diploma/BSC 
/DVOC % 

8771 

85 09 

84 74 

84.57 

8400 

83 82 

83 44 

8282 

82.69 

81 09 

8106 

80.63 

80.06 

79 75 

79 26 

79 43 

78 69 

7857 

77 94 

77 89 

MIT College of Railway Engg. & Research Jamgaon, Barshj 

Female OBC 
FemaleSBC 

Female OPEN 

emaleOBC 
Maharashtra State Cand1date Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate-Type A 
Maharashtra State Cand1date -Type A 

Maharashtra State Cand1date Type A 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

32 

33 

34 

30 DSE25146158 MAGAR VINAYAK ARUN 

35 

31 DSE25119436 BANSODE PRATIKSHA DADARAO 

DSE25160795 SAWANT VIVEK SHAHAJI 

36 

37 

3S 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

DSE25119458LOKHANDE NILESH PADMAKAR 

47 

DSE25146696 DESHMUKH SHANTANU RAJABHAU 

DSE25 163058 HILGUDE KHUSHI RAMA 

48 

DSE25 150001 KALAMKAR OMKAR DINESH 
DSE 25 104396 INGLE UJJWAL KARBHARI 

DSE25 143480 PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT SABALE 
DSE25114746 SAKHALA JANHVI SHAM 

DSE 25131950 MADAKE SUSHMITA SIDDHARAM 

DSE25129724 DHUMAL NEHA VITTHAL 

DSE25 161122 SHAIKH SAHIL NASHIB 
DSE25 111152 KHEDKAR VAIBHAV BALASAHEB 

DSE25 157899 MANE ANURADHA SAMADHAN 
DSE25115235 CHAVAN DATTATRAY KUMAR 

DSE25 1472 16 JAGTAP PRIYA MADHUKAR 
|SAVALAGI BASWANTI 

DSE25 138126 

DSE25 105058 

DSE25 102149 
DSE25 116570 
DSE25 150847 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MOHAMMAD UZAIR 

BANEGON BHAGYASHRI PIRAPPA 
KARAMPURI RANVEER 
MUJAWAR AYAAN DASTAGIR 

DSE25127241 |ITAM OMKAR SHRIKANT 
DSE25 164404 Pratik Ravindra Mohalkar 
DSE25 134552 SHITOLE SWAPNIL GORAKH 

DSE2514314s SWAMI KAVERI BASAVRAJ 
DSE25145883THOMBARE OMKAR NAGNATH 
DSE 25 132724 Patil Prathmesh Balaj 

*Jamgao. Barsh1 + 

Male OBC 

Male OPEN 

Female OPEN 
Male OPEN 

|Male SC 
Female SC 
Female SC 

Female SBC 

Female OPEN 

|Male OPEN 

Female 

|Male 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Male 

Male OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male OPEN 

FemaleSC 
Male SBC 

Male 

Male 

college Ralway e 

Male 

Male 

Open 
Male OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male NT 2 (NT-C) 

OBC 

Waa&Resear 

SBC 

Maharashtra State Cand1date - Type A 

Maharashtra State Cand1date-Type A 
Maharashtra State Cand1date -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Cand1date -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

|Maharashtra State Cand1date - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Cand1date Type A 

D1ploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 

D1ploma 

D1ploma 
D1ploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
D1ploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

PRINCIPAL 

77 82 
77 70 

7769 
77 14 

77 11 

77 00 

76 88 

76 82 

76 69 

76 69 

7629 

76 23 
76.06 

75.94 

75.29 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

75.00 

74 97 

7497 

74 34 

73.83 

73 29 

73 29 
73 25 

73.24 

73 18 

MIT College of Railway Engg. 
& Research Jamgaon, Barshi 

SC 

SEBC 

OPEN 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Open 

Maharashtra State Cand1date - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 



49 

51 

52 

54 

55 

56 DSE25119224 NARKHEDKAR AVADHUT SHRIPAD 

57 DSE25107592 SHAIKH SHAHID JAVED 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

DSE25112588 NARVADE ABHISHEK VISHNU 
DSE 25126519 KHARAT KESHAV DATTU 

DSE25103404 RAPOL HRUTIKA SURESH 

DSE25117467 |SAGAT OMKAR BALAJI 
DSE25136065 SHAHAPURE UDAYSINGH SATISH 

DSE 25119742 SACHIN MARUTI KEDAR 
DSE25127953 CHAVAN SAKSHI PRALHAD 

74 

75 

DSE25101602 KHADATARE ATHARV MARUTI 

DSE25 153128NADAF SAMEER SHOUKATALI 

DSE25122348 GAYATRI RUPESH RAUL 

77 

DSE25 149009 SHRAVANI RAHUL RAJPUT 
DSE25109680 VIVEK GOPAL KALE 
DSE25 130056 CHATTE AMARJIT HARI 

DSE25161420 KHANDEKAR ROHAN GANESH 

DSE25 141798 PANCHALADITYA SANJAY 
DSE 25155649 SUMIT BANDU SHINDE 

DSE25104178 SHAHANE NIKHIL KIRANRAO 

DSE25 140028 MUJAWAR JISHAN ZAKIR 
DSE25 150422 MULANI FATIMA HUSEN 

DSE25113013 NAMDEV GANESH PAWAR 

73 DSE25155802 BEDAGE PRATHAMESH CHANDRAKANT 

DSE25116030 KINI MOHAMMED SAHIL ISMAIL 
DSE25112422 MEGHANA PARBAT KAMBLE 

DSE25153040 BORSE NARENDRA AAMBADAS 

DSE25115606 SAKSHI SUNIL SASANE 
76 DSE25153878 NIMBALKAR OMKAR SHANKAR 

DSE25155221 KENDRE RUSHIKESH ISHWAR 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

|Male SEBC 

Male SEBC 

Female OPEN 
Male OPEN 

Male NT 1 (NT-B) 

|Male SC 

|Male OPEN 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male NT 2 (NT-c) Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male |OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate-Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 
|Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

DT/VJ NT(A)Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male OPEN 

Female SC 

OPEN 

ST 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

TCollege 

Maharashtra State Cand1date - Tvpe A 

NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 

SBC |Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 

Maharashtra State Cand1date - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

OPEN 

Jamgao Barshi 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

o Rallway 

0BC 

OBC 

Rese 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type B 
Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

sea 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

|Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

Dipioma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

PRINCIPAL 

73.18 

73.11 

72 94 

72 88 
72.63 

72.51 

72.51 

72.18 

72.17 

72.00 

71.25 

71.19 

7100 

70.63 

70.44 

70.34 

70.29 

70.23 

70.22 

70.06 

69.71 

69.61 

69.60 

6950 

69 49 

68.74 

67 94 

67 89 

67 72 

MIT Collene of Railway Engg. 
& Researc.. Jamgaon, Barshi 

Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male 

SC 

OPEN 

NT 3 (NT-D) 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

87 

88 

90 

84 DSE25135819 ATEY AYUSH GIRIDHAR 

9 

92 

DSE25 156020 BANSODE RAHUL ANKUSH 

86 DSE25104419 VITORE ROHAN DEVIDAS 

DSE25117053 BARTAKKE OMKAR VAUNATH 
DSE25 130797 KHEDKAR MAHADEO UDDHAV 

DSE25111955 DHANLAXMI SANDEEP DALVI 

DSE25116286 KURKUTE SHUBHAM ANNASAHEB 
DSE25132107 GAVADE SHEKHAR VIJAYKUMAR 

DSE25 106971 SHINDE NIVEDITA KHANDU 
93 

DSE25102225 BHANGE RANJEET HANUMANT 
DSE25127009 BANUR SHRIKANT SURESH 

TAMBOLI SAMID MUJMIR 

94 

DSE25134771 

DSE25128870 RATHOD SAKSHI VIKRAM 
DSE25135389 PRATHMESH ANAND FUTANE 

DSE25116642 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA KIRANKUMAR 

DSE25 153000 POTE VIKAS BALIRAM 

DSE25147505 MORE GAJANAN BHIMRAO 

Maharashtra State Candidate Type A 

Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

|DT/VI NT(A)Maharashtra State Candidate- Type A 

OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
DT/VJ NT(A)Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

OBC |Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Female SC Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

MTColege of Railway 

Jamgaon Barshi 

as& Ree 

SC 

OPEN 

SEBC 

Diploma 

D1ploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 

PRINCIPAL 

67 71 

67 18 

6632 

66 06 

66.06 

65.60 

64.22 

64.11 

64 00 

63.54 

63.22 

60.94 

60.91 

60.00 

60.00 

59.38 

S9.22 

MIT College of Railway Engg. 
& Research Jamgaon, barshi 

|Female SC |Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 
Male NT 2 (NT-C) Maharashtra State Candidate -Type A 

|Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A 
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